© 2024 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 MultiTech – data sheet – DocRev03 – EN – 05/2024                                                                                                               Page 1 of 4
TWN4 MultiTech
Multi-frequency RFID reader (LF/HF) with NFC
support
ELATEC TWN4 family of RFID readers and modules allows users to read and write to almost any 125 kHz and 13.56 MHz tags and/or
labels. It supports all major transponders from various suppliers like ATMEL, EM, ST, NXP, TI, HID, LEGIC, etc. and ISO standards like
ISO 14443A/B (T=CL), ISO 15693 and ISO 18092 / ECMA-340 (NFC). The new generation is a direct enhancement to the successful
TWN3 family as it comes in the same mechanical dimensions (OEM PCB and desktop housing). The readers support host communication

Non-exhaustive list2):
CE/RED, FCC, IC, TAA compliant, REACH and RoHS-III compliant
ORDER CODES
T4DT-FB2BEL  Standard reader, USB cable, black housing
T4DT-FB2WEL  Standard reader, USB cable, white housing
T4DT-FR2BEL  Standard reader, RS-232 cable, black housing
T4DT-FR2WEL  Standard reader, RS-232 cable, white housing
T4DT-FB2BEL-P  Reader with P option, USB cable, black housing
T4DT-FB2WEL-P  Reader with P option, USB cable, white housing
T4DT-FR2BEL-P  Reader with P option, RS-232 cable, black housing
T4DT-FR2WEL-P  Reader with P option, RS-232 cable, white housing
T4DT-FB2BEL-PI  Reader with PI options, USB cable, black housing
T4DT-FB2WEL-PI  Reader with PI options, USB cable, white housing
T4DT-FR2BEL-PI  Reader with PI options, RS-232 cable, black housing
T4DT-FR2WEL-PI  Reader with PI options, RS-232 cable, white housing
The order codes above describe RFID readers equipped with a two-meter-long cable.
Contact ELATEC for other cable lengths.
1)On request
2)The product has been certified for use in many countries and regions. Contact your Sales representative for detailed information about all certifications and